
Petit Ballon Blanc, Gascony - France
Sauvignon Blanc, Casa de Flores - Chile
Muscadet Sèvre et Maine Sur Lie - France
Albarino, Adegas Galegas, Rias Baixas - Spain

e
r

Rioja Blanco, Conde Valdemar - Spain
Chenin Blanc, Lievlander - South Africa
Picpoul de Pinet, St Clair, Luvignac - France
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop - New Zealand
Pinot Grigio, Tunella - Italy
Gavi di Gavi, La Contessa - Italy
Chardonnay, Langmeil Barossa - Australia
Chablis, Baudouin Millet - France
Sancerre, Domaine Tissier - France
Rully, Henri de Villamont - France
Puligny-Montrachet, Domaine Francois Carillon - France

Bottle

Podere Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Umani Ronchi - Italy
Château La Plaige, Bordeaux Supérieur - France
Promesa Rioja Crianza - Spain
Chateau D’Arthur, Saint-Emilion - France
Three Gardens GSM, Langmeil, (Grenache | Shiraz | Mataro) - Australia
Hussonet Gran Reserva Carbenet Sauvignon, Haras de Pirque - Chile
Pèppoli Chianti Classico - Italy
Château Peymounton, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru - France
Château des Adouzes, Le Tigre Faugères - France *Magnum*
Château Coutelin-Merville, Saint-Estèphe - France
Savigny-Lès-Beauregard Le Village, Henri de Villamont - France
Barolo, Prunotto - Italy
Domaine Chofflet, Givry 1er Cru - France
Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Trapet Pere et Fils - France

£30.00
£32.00
£34.00
£36.00
£38.00
£41.00
£41.00
£55.00

£60.00

£65.00

£125.00

Bottle 125ml
Ca’del Console Prosecco
Champagne Guy de Chassey, Grand Cru Brut NV
Hattingley Blanc de Blanc, Hattingley Valley, England
Hattingley Rosé, Hattingley Valley, England
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut
Laurent Perrier Rosé Cuvee NV

Whites

White by the Glass

 Rosé Wine

Reds

Champagne and Sparkling Wine
£29.00
£55.00
£59.00
£62.00
£95.00
 £144.00

£7.00
£12.00

Bottle 175ml
£25.00
£26.00
£34.50
£37.00

£7.00
£7.50
£9.00
£10.00

250ml
£9.00
£9.50
£13.00
£14.50

Bottle
£34.00
£36.00
£41.00
£43.00
£45.00
£52.00
£60.00
£62.00
£69.00
£69.00
£73.00
£75.00
£80.00
£110.00

Pinot Noir, Recas Cramele - Transylvania
Tempranillo, Valdemoreda - Spain
Malbec, Norton- Argentina
Cabernet Sauvignon, Domaine de Saissac, Languedoc - France

Red by the Glass
Bottle 175ml
£25.00
£29.00
£30.00
£36.00

£7.00
£8.00
£9.00
£11.00

250ml
£9.00
£10.00
£11.00
£14.00

Pinot Grigio Bel Canto Rose - Italy
Saint- Roch Provence Rosé, Les Maîtres Vignerons - France
Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence Rose - France

Bottle 175ml
£27.50
£38.00
£45.00

 £8.00
£9.50

250ml
£10.00
£13.00


